

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1022 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
04.	15.04.2026	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this court that Sri T.Surya Chaitanya, learned counsel has instructions to file vakalath and sought time in that regard. Post on 29.04.2026. Interim orders granted earlier are extended for a further period of four(04) weeks. <i>BRS</i> <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u>		