

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1022 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	29.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Ms.Nimmagadda Revathi, learned counsel, submits that she has filed vakalat in place of Sri Raja Reddy Koneti, learned counsel for respondent No.3 and accordingly seeks time. Post on 01.07.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	